
 

 
CALENDAR OF LIBRARY CLOSINGS AND SCHEDULE CHANGES 

2019 – 2020  
 

  
 

July 4, 2019 (Thursday)      Independence Day  
   

August 31, 2019 (Saturday) Labor Day Designated Holiday (Main Public Service 
Agencies)  

 
 September 2, 2019 (Monday) *     Labor Day (Branches & Support Agencies) 
 
 October 2, 2019 (Wednesday)     Staff Day 
  
 October 6, 2019 (Sunday)      Sunday Hours resume at Main, Redford, Wilder 
 

November 9, 2019 (Saturday) Veterans Day Designated Holiday (Main Public Service) 
 
November 11, 2019 (Monday) Veterans Day Holiday (Support Agencies & Branches) 

  
 November 28, 2019 (Thursday)     Thanksgiving 
 
 November 29, 2019 (Friday)      Day After Thanksgiving (Main & Support Agencies) 
 
 November 30, 2019 (Saturday)     Day After Thanksgiving Designated Holiday (Branches) 
           

December 22, 2019 (Sunday) No Sunday Service  
December 24, 2019 (Tuesday) Christmas Eve  

 December 25, 2019  (Wednesday)     Christmas Day 
  

December 31, 2019 (Tuesday) New Year’s Eve  
 January 1, 2020 (Wednesday)      New Year’s Day     
    

January 18, 2020 (Saturday) Martin Luther King Jr. Day Designated Holiday (Main Public 
Service Agencies) 

 
 January 20, 2020 (Monday)      Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Branches & Support Agencies) 
 

February 15, 2020 (Saturday) Presidents’ Day Designated Holiday (Main Public Service 
Agencies) 

 
 February 17, 2020 (Monday)      Presidents’ Day (Branches & Support Agencies) 
  
 April 10, 2020 (Friday)      Good Friday (Main & Support Agencies) 
 April 11, 2020 (Saturday)      Good Friday Designated Holiday (Branches)   
 April 12, 2020 (Sunday)      No Sunday Service 

 
May 23, 2020 (Saturday) ** Memorial Day Designated Holiday (Main Public Service 

Agencies) 
 May 24, 2020 (Sunday)      No Sunday Service 
 May 25, 2020 (Monday)      Memorial Day (Branches & Support Agencies) 
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

 
 
* September 6-7, 2019 (Friday – Saturday)    Branch Fall Schedule Begins 

         (Closed Fridays, Open Saturdays) 
 
 ** May 22-23, 2020 (Friday – Saturday)     Branch Summer Schedule Begins 
         (Open Fridays, Closed Saturdays)  


